

PRICE LIST 2025

Morning In-Person

ESL PROGRAMS / IELTS PREPARATION (ACADEMIC AND GENERAL) / PATHWAY PROGRAM TO COLLEGE / SPEAKING PROGRAMS

RECOMMENDED PACKAGE*			VALID UNTIL DECEMBER 31, 2025
COURSE LENGTH	(30 hours a week) ESL INTENSIVE ENGLISH 9AM to 1PM + 2PM to 4PM Mon - Fri	(20 hours a week) ESL STANDARD ENGLISH 9AM to 1PM Mon - Fri	(10 hours a week) ESL ELECTIVE ENGLISH 2PM to 4PM Mon - Fri
1 to 10 weeks	470	415	245
11 to 21 weeks	460	410	240
22 to 32 weeks	445	390	235
33 to 43 weeks	435	380	225
44 or more weeks	420	360	220

*PATHWAY PROGRAM

Morning EAP: 9AM to 2:30PM

Take Intensive Package by adding one of the electives:

- Grammar
- Afternoon Speaking
- STAR
- Customer Service& Job Preparation English
- Business English
- Café English
- Communicative Writing

Schedule:

MONDAY TO FRIDAY FROM 9AM to 1PM + 2PM to 4PM (6 hours a day)

MATERIAL FEE: (mandatory & non-refundable)

1-4 weeks - CAD\$48

5+ weeks - CAD\$12 per week

TEXTBOOK FEE:

Pre-Foundation/ESL Foundation/Pre-Academic 1-3 hardcopy - CAD\$100 per level

EAP hardcopy - CAD\$140

*Textbook fee may be adjusted according to market prices

OTHER FEES

Registration Fee - CAD\$175

Health Insurance - CAD\$2.50 per day (minimum 15 days)

Homestay Placement Fee - CAD\$300

Homestay fee no meals - CAD\$1150 (28 nights)

Homestay fee 2 meals - CAD\$1300 (28 nights)

Homestay fee 3 meals - CAD\$1450 (28 nights)

Homestay fee 3 meals for minors (13-17years old) - CONTACT US

Airport pick-up - CAD\$150

Airport drop-off - CAD\$150

*Homestay fee may be adjusted according to market prices

NOTES

All fees are due 2 weeks before the program start date

Special diet request costs an additional CAD\$55+ per week

Material fee does NOT include the cost of textbooks

Prices valid until December 31st, 2025 and for registration starting dates in 2025 and 2026

PRICE LIST 2025

Evening Online

ESL PROGRAMS / IELTS PREPARATION (ACADEMIC AND GENERAL) / PATHWAY PROGRAM TO COLLEGE / SPEAKING PROGRAMS

VALID UNTIL DECEMBER 31, 2025

COURSE LENGTH	(20 hours a week) EAP 5:30PM to 9:30PM Mon - Fri	(15 hours a week) ESL ENGLISH / PATHWAY 6PM to 9PM Mon - Fri	(10 hours a week) ESL ELECTIVE 6:30PM to 9PM Mon - Thur	(5 hours a week) ESL ELECTIVE 6:30PM to 9PM
1 to 10 weeks	370	280	220	110
11 to 21 weeks	350	270	215	107
22 to 32 weeks	330	260	210	105
33 to 43 weeks	310	245	205	103
44 or more weeks	290	235	200	100

Why to take online classes:

- Learn from anywhere
- Small class sizes
- Study with students from different countries
- Affordable price
- Knowledgeable teachers

GET ACCEPTED TO COLLEGE WITH OUR

PATHWAY PROGRAM

MONDAY TO FRIDAY CLASS INTENSIVE

- MORE THAN 40 PARTNERS
- ACADEMIC COLLEGE PREPARATION
- FROM 3 SESSIONS (12 WEEKS)

*EAP follows intensive price regardless of the number of hours

E-BOOK FEE:

Pre-Foundation/ESL Foundation/Pre-Academic 1~3 - CAD\$65 per level
EAP - check with the publisher at www.erpi.com/en/

*E-book fee may be adjusted according to market prices

OTHER FEES

Registration Fee - CAD\$175

Health Insurance - CAD\$2.50 per day (minimum 15 days)

Homestay Placement Fee - CAD\$300

Homestay fee no meals - CAD\$1150 (28 nights)

Homestay fee 2 meals - CAD\$1300 (28 nights)

Homestay fee 3 meals - CAD\$1450 (28 nights)

Homestay fee 3 meals for minors (13-17years old) - CONTACT US

Airport pick-up - CAD\$150

Airport drop-off - CAD\$150

*Homestay fee may be adjusted according to market prices

NOTES

All fees are due 2 weeks before the program start date

Special diet request costs an additional CAD\$55+ per week

Prices valid until December 31st, 2025 and for registration starting dates in 2025 and 2026

Pre-Foundation level	Pre-Foundation 4 to 8 weeks
Foundation level	ESL Foundation 4 to 8 weeks
Level 1	Pre-Academic 1 / Power Speaking 1 4 to 8 weeks
Level 2	Pre-Academic 2 / Power Speaking 2 4 to 8 weeks
Level 3	Pre-Academic 3 / Power Speaking 3 / IELTS 4 to 8 weeks
Level 4	Pre-Academic 4 / Power Speaking 4 / IELTS 4 weeks
Level 5	English for Academic Purposes / Advanced Discussion 12 weeks

RCIIS LEVELS

We have 7 levels in total, which can be divided into two main paths: **Academic** and **Speaking**. The academic path focuses on all skills (textbook required) and the speaking path aims to improve your speaking, listening and pronunciation.

LEVEL DURATION

Students will be evaluated every 4 weeks. Their overall scores will be based on their attendance, assignments, participation, quizzes, and homework.

In order to pass, students require a score of **75%**.

***EAP Pathway requires a passing score of 70%, plus final exam 6.5 with no individual band lower than 6.0**
***Passing scores could be higher depending on the college and/or program.**

ENGLISH TEST

An English placement test can be taken prior to arrival. This test will be sent via an invitation to the student's email address. Students will be evaluated on their listening, reading, and grammar skills. The score will determine if a speaking test is required. Speaking tests will be done at school on the first day.

RCIIS PATHWAY PROGRAM

Our pathway program starts at Level 1, and gives you access to many of our private college partners. From level five, you will be able to directly enter public college and university partners. This program will give you access to 40+ colleges (see our website).



22+
Years in Toronto



1,500+
Students per Year



25+
Different Nationalities



15+
Programs to Study

Why RCIIS?



RCIIS is a 4min walk from Davisville station and is surrounded by a peaceful residential neighborhood. The location of the school is also convenient for homestay students and activities, since we are in the midtown area of Toronto. Check a map of Toronto or explore the area to see its beautiful restaurants and cafes!

RCIIS has received numerous awards for its speaking classes including "Best Speaking School in Toronto" by agents and students. We are very proud of our "learning by doing" motto, which aims to help students improve their speaking skills by immersing them into Canadian culture!



Our teachers are TESOL certified and maintain high academic standards for all students. Our speaking teachers create engaging atmospheres and utilize dynamic materials to maintain engagement and participation in our classes.

Students are asked to come to class every day, as well as participate and hand in their homework on time. Our ENGLISH ONLY policy helps students improve their vocabulary as well as their social skills allowing them to be better prepared for life in Canada..

